
Article 20 Capital Reserve Funds (Water Department): 

Shall the Town of Raymond vote to raise and appropriate the sum of Two Hundred Six Thousand 
Dollars ($206,000) to be deposited into previously established Capital Reserve Funds (listed 
below) and to apportion this sum among the several funds as listed below? These funds shall be 
paid by Water Revenues. (Majority Vote Required) 

Capital Reserve Fund 
Appropriations 
Construct, Repair & Maintain Town Water Treatment Facility 

Water System Infrastructure 

Water Storage Facilities 

Water Department Utility Replace Vehicle 

New Well Site Acquisitions 

Total 

Recommended by the Board of Selectmen 
Recommended by the Budget Committee 
Estimated 2023 Tax Impact: $0.00 

YES *1,045

Amount 

$ 51,500 

$ 46,350 

$ 103,000 

$ 3,090 

$ 2,060 

$ 206,000 

NO 264 




