Article 20 Capital Reserve Funds (Water Department):

Shall the Town of Raymond vote to raise and appropriate the sum of Two Hundred Six Thousand Dollars (\$206,000) to be deposited into previously established Capital Reserve Funds (listed below) and to apportion this sum among the several funds as listed below? These funds shall be paid by Water Revenues. (Majority Vote Required)

Capital Reserve Fund Appropriations	Amount
Construct, Repair & Maintain Town Water Treatment Facility	\$ 51,500
Water System Infrastructure	\$ 46,350
Water Storage Facilities	\$ 103,000
Water Department Utility Replace Vehicle	\$ 3,090
New Well Site Acquisitions	\$ 2,060
Total	\$ 206,000

Recommended by the Board of Selectmen Recommended by the Budget Committee Estimated 2023 Tax Impact: \$0.00

YES *1,045

NO 264